
INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Women's 100m Freestyle - Paralympic
Final22/06/2019 - 19:30

FINAL

1 4 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 0.69 28.39 29.64 58.03
RN Torino

2 5 BERRA Alessia 1994 ITA Polha Varese 0.67 29.69 31.86 1:01.55

3 3 SCORTECHINI Alessia 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.57 30.27 31.86 1:02.13

4 6 PALAZZO Xenia Francesca 1998 ITA Verona swimming team 0.68 32.40 34.19 1:06.59

5 7 PALAZZETTI Daniela 1996 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 0.92 34.98 38.27 1:13.25

6 2 TERZI Giulia 1995 ITA Polha Varese 34.88 39.19 1:14.07

7 1 TEOFILI Viviana 2003 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 0.95 36.83 42.56 1:19.39

8 0 TALAMONA Arianna 1994 ITA Polha Varese 40.24 42.85 1:23.09

9 8 BOGGIONI Monica 1998 ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto 40.34 44.27 1:24.61

10 9 TRIMI Arjola 1987 ITA Polha Varese 41.55 46.52 1:28.07
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

FINP Point Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM COMPETITION TIME POINTS

Women Paralympic

1 TRIMI Arjola 1987 ITA Polha Varese 100SL 1:28.07 1036.11
2 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 100SL 58.03 1025.16
3 PALAZZO Xenia Francesca 1998 ITA Verona swimming team 100SL 1:06.59 979.43
4 BERRA Alessia 1994 ITA Polha Varese 100SL 1:01.55 970.76
5 SCORTECHINI Alessia 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 100SL 1:02.13 968.13
6 TALAMONA Arianna 1994 ITA Polha Varese 100SL 1:23.09 954.51
7 TERZI Giulia 1995 ITA Polha Varese 100SL 1:14.07 944.78
8 BOGGIONI Monica 1998 ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto 100SL 1:24.61 937.36
9 PALAZZETTI Daniela 1996 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 100SL 1:13.25 821.16

10 TEOFILI Viviana 2003 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 100SL 1:19.39 749.34
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Men's 100m Freestyle - Paralympic
Final22/06/2019 - 19:34

FINAL

1 4 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Verona swimming team 0.68 24.98 27.82 52.80

2 5 MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.68 27.42 29.21 56.63

3 3 MORLACCHI Federico 1993 ITA Polha Varese 27.93 29.60 57.53

4 6 CIULLI Simone 1986 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.67 27.54 30.36 57.90

5 2 BICELLI Federico 1999 ITA Pol.Bresciana No Frontiere 0.78 30.01 32.48 1:02.49

6 7 COFRANCESCO Paolo 2000 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 0.90 30.71 35.58 1:06.29

6 8 MIF Darius Vasile 2005 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 30.48 35.81 1:06.29

8 1 URSO Salvatore 1999 ITA asd Noived Napoli 0.74 32.01 34.73 1:06.74

9 0 BASSANI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.74 32.12 37.57 1:09.69
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

FINP Point Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM COMPETITION TIME POINTS

Men Paralympic

1 BICELLI Federico 1999 ITA Pol.Bresciana No Frontiere 100SL 1:02.49 978.40
2 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Verona swimming team 100SL 52.80 969.32
3 MORLACCHI Federico 1993 ITA Polha Varese 100SL 57.53 966.10
4 CIULLI Simone 1986 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 100SL 57.90 959.93
5 MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 100SL 56.63 903.76
6 URSO Salvatore 1999 ITA asd Noived Napoli 100SL 1:06.74 866.35
7 BASSANI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 100SL 1:09.69 829.67
8 MIF Darius Vasile 2005 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 100SL 1:06.29 772.06
9 COFRANCESCO Paolo 2000 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 100SL 1:06.29 772.06
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Women's 100m Butterfly
Final22/06/2019 - 19:38

WR 55.48  
ER 55.48  
CR 56.04  

Final A

1 5 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA ITALIA 0.70 27.09 30.41 57.50

2 4 DI LIDDO Elena 1993 ITA ITALIA 0.74 26.91 30.60 57.51

3 6 OMOTO Rika 1997 JPN GIAPPONE 0.68 27.25 31.67 58.92

4 2 DE PAULA Dainara 1989 BRA BRASILE 0.66 27.47 31.96 59.43

5 7 WEST Harriet 1997 GBR SWIM WALES 0.70 27.79 31.88 59.67

6 3 SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 0.57 27.68 32.01 59.69

7 1 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 0.71 28.02 31.74 59.76
Genova Nuoto

8 8 JONES Harriet 1997 GBR SWIM WALES 27.87 32.37 1:00.24

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 19:44

Final B

1 4 UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SC USTER WALLISELLEN 0.65 27.86 32.09 59.95

2 3 BUSCH Kim 1998 NED OLANDA 0.82 28.07 32.23 1:00.30

3 5 VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 HUN UNGHERIA 0.70 28.34 31.97 1:00.31

4 6 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 0.53 28.57 31.93 1:00.50
RN Torino

5 1 PIANO DEL BALZO Roberta 1998 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 0.66 28.85 32.12 1:00.97

6 2 D'AFIERO Angela 2000 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 0.77 28.44 32.80 1:01.24

7 7 POLIERI Alessia 1994 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 0.66 29.22 32.15 1:01.37
Imolanuoto

8 8 BERECZ Blanka 2002 HUN UNGHERIA 29.05 32.36 1:01.41
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Men's 200m Butterfly
Final22/06/2019 - 19:42

WR 1:51.51  
ER 1:52.70  
CR 1:54.33  

Final A

1 4 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN 0.71 25.40 54.69 1:24.33 1:54.19 CR

UNGHERIA 29.29 29.64 29.86
2 5 BURDISSO Federico 2001 ITA 0.70 25.05 53.68 1:23.90 1:55.21

ITALIA 28.63 30.22 31.31
3 3 LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertran 1992 RSA 0.56 25.16 54.55 1:25.44 1:55.48

ENERGY STANDARD 29.39 30.89 30.04
4 6 DE DEUS Leonardo 1991 BRA 0.73 26.32 55.65 1:25.62 1:55.70

BRASILE 29.33 29.97 30.08
5 2 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 ITA 0.74 26.33 55.76 1:25.90 1:57.01

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.43 30.14 31.11
6 1 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA 0.68 25.80 55.31 1:25.73 1:57.34

Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto C. Vittorino 29.51 30.42 31.61
7 7 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN 0.68 26.33 56.23 1:26.38 1:57.76

UNGHERIA 29.90 30.15 31.38
8 8 HINAWI Marc 1997 ISR 0.76 26.68 57.07 1:27.78 1:59.15

ISRAELE 30.39 30.71 31.37
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Final B

1 3 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA 0.52 26.36 56.08 1:26.54 1:58.40
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Genova Nuoto 29.72 30.46 31.86

2 5 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos 1989 GRE 0.79 26.43 56.30 1:26.81 1:58.81
OLYMPIAKOS SFP 29.87 30.51 32.00

3 1 MINUTH Fynn 1997 GER 0.70 26.99 57.60 1:28.23 1:59.90
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 30.61 30.63 31.67

4 6 TEKAUER Mark 1996 HUN 0.62 26.94 57.82 1:29.50 2:00.36
UNGHERIA 30.88 31.68 30.86

5 7 GUREVICH Etay 1995 ISR 0.69 26.32 56.88 1:28.81 2:00.59
ISRAELE 30.56 31.93 31.78

6 8 GESMINI Gianluca 1998 ITA 0.71 26.86 57.75 1:28.80 2:00.75
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 30.89 31.05 31.95

7 2 FERRARO Christian 1997 ITA 0.68 26.42 58.00 1:30.72 2:02.98
Montebelluna Nuoto asd 31.58 32.72 32.26

8 4 BROMER Viktor B. 1993 DEN 0.63 26.75 57.78 1:30.95 2:05.15
DANIMARCA 31.03 33.17 34.20
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Women's 100m Backstroke
Final22/06/2019 - 19:52

WR 58.00  
ER 58.12  
CR 59.42  

Final A

1 4 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA ITALIA 0.66 29.43 30.26 59.69

2 5 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED OLANDA 0.55 28.99 31.02 1:00.01

3 6 BARRATT Holly 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 0.61 29.42 31.27 1:00.69

4 2 ZOFKOVA' COSTA DE SAINT 1993 ITA ITALIA 0.72 29.36 31.42 1:00.78

5 7 GORBENKO Anastasia 2003 ISR ISRAELE 0.70 29.92 31.26 1:01.18

6 3 SCALIA Silvia 1995 ITA ITALIA 0.64 29.20 32.06 1:01.26

7 8 DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED OLANDA 0.75 29.78 31.75 1:01.53

8 1 LAEMMLER Nadine 1994 GER NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 0.59 29.94 32.15 1:02.09
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Final B

1 3 QUAGLIERI Tania 2000 ITA Sea Sub Modena asd 0.59 29.05 32.22 1:01.27

2 6 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 1998 ESP REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 0.53 30.12 31.49 1:01.61

3 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 DEN DANIMARCA 0.76 29.81 31.91 1:01.72

4 5 MEDEIROS Etiene 1991 BRA BRASILE 0.63 29.57 32.43 1:02.00

5 7 COCCONCELLI Costanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 0.60 29.96 32.32 1:02.28

6 2 BARZELAY Aviv 2002 ISR ISRAELE 0.60 30.19 32.22 1:02.41

7 8 TOMA Federica 2002 ITA Icos Sporting Club 0.75 30.73 32.05 1:02.78

8 1 ILYES Laura Vanda 2001 HUN UNGHERIA 0.55 30.28 32.62 1:02.90
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Men's 100m Backstroke
Final22/06/2019 - 19:55

WR 51.85  
ER 52.11  
CR 53.67  

Final A

1 3 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 0.64 26.01 27.39 53.40 CR

2 4 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan 1992 ISR ISRAELE 0.62 26.27 27.88 54.15

3 2 WILLIAMS Brodie 1999 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 0.61 26.30 27.93 54.23

4 5 SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA ITALIA 0.61 26.17 28.23 54.40

5 6 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 0.61 26.34 28.15 54.49
CC Aniene

6 8 TELEGDY Adam 1995 HUN UNGHERIA 0.67 26.53 28.11 54.64

7 7 ORANGE Maxence 1998 FRA FRANCIA 0.63 26.40 28.58 54.98

8 1 LEYTROVSKIY Mihael 1999 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 0.56 26.40 29.28 55.68

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 19:57

Final B

1 5 MILLI Matteo 1989 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 0.60 26.58 28.37 54.95

2 3 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA GS Fiamme Rosse 0.59 26.51 28.57 55.08
VVFF Modena

3 4 HOKFELT Gustav 1994 SWE SK NEPTUN 0.57 26.71 28.88 55.59

4 8 SZENTES Bence 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 0.64 26.52 29.30 55.82

5 2 MENCARINI Luca 1995 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 0.58 26.88 28.96 55.84
CC Aniene

6 7 RESTIVO Matteo 1994 ITA ITALIA 0.60 27.43 28.42 55.85

7 6 CASTELLI Xavier 1990 GBR SWIM WALES 0.61 27.55 28.83 56.38

8 1 SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA FRANCIA 0.62 27.32 29.49 56.81
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

Women's 400m Individual Medley
Final22/06/2019 - 19:58

WR 4:26.36  
ER 4:26.36  
CR 4:34.65  

Final A

1 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN 29.07 1:02.10 1:37.80 2:13.08 2:52.99 3:34.47 4:07.36 4:38.89
UNGHERIA 0.71 33.03 35.70 35.28 39.91 41.48 32.89 31.53

2 5 CREVAR Anja 2000 SRB 29.10 1:02.47 1:38.64 2:14.09 2:54.30 3:35.12 4:08.22 4:40.15
SERBIA 0.72 33.37 36.17 35.45 40.21 40.82 33.10 31.93

3 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR 30.13 1:04.60 1:42.75 2:20.24 2:59.15 3:39.24 4:12.74 4:44.31
ENERGY STANDARD 0.76 34.47 38.15 37.49 38.91 40.09 33.50 31.57

4 2 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA 30.74 1:05.79 1:43.67 2:20.55 3:00.69 3:41.34 4:14.17 4:45.94
GS Fiamme Oro RN Torino 0.71 35.05 37.88 36.88 40.14 40.65 32.83 31.77

5 7 CAPITANIO Alessia 1998 ITA 30.53 1:05.34 1:43.45 2:20.63 3:00.41 3:40.36 4:13.96 4:46.53
Pallanuoto Trieste 0.76 34.81 38.11 37.18 39.78 39.95 33.60 32.57

6 1 TONI Carlotta 1995 ITA 30.61 1:06.55 1:44.23 2:20.84 3:02.55 3:44.53 4:18.26 4:51.02
Centro Sportivo Esercito RN Florentia 0.69 35.94 37.68 36.61 41.71 41.98 33.73 32.76

7 8 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA 29.56 1:04.68 1:43.40 2:21.76 3:02.76 3:44.24 4:19.12 4:51.81
Rari Nantes Torino 0.75 35.12 38.72 38.36 41.00 41.48 34.88 32.69

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN DSQ

UNGHERIA
Arrivo irregolare frazione dorso

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:05

Final B

1 5 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA 31.34 1:06.22 1:43.96 2:20.53 3:02.36 3:43.80 4:17.83 4:50.41
Rari Nantes Torino 0.78 34.88 37.74 36.57 41.83 41.44 34.03 32.58

2 4 HORVATH Lili 2001 HUN 30.63 1:05.67 1:44.14 2:21.58 3:03.10 3:44.97 4:19.50 4:51.16
UNGHERIA 0.73 35.04 38.47 37.44 41.52 41.87 34.53 31.66

3 7 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA 30.17 1:05.26 1:42.86 2:20.04 3:02.90 3:45.91 4:20.30 4:53.36
CSR Granda ssd 0.79 35.09 37.60 37.18 42.86 43.01 34.39 33.06

4 2 BOOKER Lily 2001 GBR 29.93 1:05.67 1:44.43 2:21.72 3:02.57 3:43.37 4:19.28 4:53.51
MILLFIELD SCHOOL 0.67 35.74 38.76 37.29 40.85 40.80 35.91 34.23

5 6 MARINI Alice 2002 ITA 30.20 1:04.72 1:42.91 2:19.80 3:02.83 3:46.64 4:21.01 4:53.92
Canottieri Baldesio 0.72 34.52 38.19 36.89 43.03 43.81 34.37 32.91

6 3 MIGLIETTA Chiara 1998 ITA 31.35 1:06.86 1:43.90 2:20.80 3:04.18 3:48.26 4:22.81 4:56.02
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.51 37.04 36.90 43.38 44.08 34.55 33.21

7 1 CIRCI Roberta 2002 ITA 30.12 1:05.64 1:44.14 2:22.63 3:04.72 3:48.49 4:22.44 4:57.05
Aurelia Nuoto asd 0.72 35.52 38.50 38.49 42.09 43.77 33.95 34.61

8 8 REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA 31.76 1:08.71 1:48.68 2:27.18 3:09.76 3:53.60 4:30.13 5:04.77
Aquatic Center ssd 0.80 36.95 39.97 38.50 42.58 43.84 36.53 34.64
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

Men's 400m Individual Medley
Final22/06/2019 - 20:04

WR 4:03.84  
ER 4:06.16  
CR 4:07.47  

Final A

1 4 SETO Daiya 1994 JPN 25.90 55.92 1:27.70 1:59.07 2:34.13 3:09.07 3:39.35 4:07.95
GIAPPONE 0.62 30.02 31.78 31.37 35.06 34.94 30.28 28.60

2 5 VERRASZTO David 1988 HUN 27.00 57.52 1:30.24 2:01.95 2:36.98 3:12.40 3:42.65 4:11.90
UNGHERIA 0.78 30.52 32.72 31.71 35.03 35.42 30.25 29.25

3 6 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis 1996 ESP 27.19 58.12 1:32.09 2:05.28 2:41.45 3:17.66 3:48.17 4:17.61
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 0.66 30.93 33.97 33.19 36.17 36.21 30.51 29.44

4 8 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA 28.13 1:00.44 1:33.55 2:05.81 2:43.02 3:20.38 3:50.99 4:20.86
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.57 32.31 33.11 32.26 37.21 37.36 30.61 29.87

5 3 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN 26.77 57.68 1:30.79 2:02.76 2:40.90 3:19.84 3:50.92 4:21.48
UNGHERIA 0.78 30.91 33.11 31.97 38.14 38.94 31.08 30.56

6 1 BONDAVALLI Mattia 1996 ITA 27.76 1:00.02 1:33.57 2:06.35 2:42.84 3:20.43 3:51.74 4:22.05
De Akker Team ssd arl 0.78 32.26 33.55 32.78 36.49 37.59 31.31 30.31

7 2 GREENOW Jacob 1999 GBR 27.31 58.81 1:32.55 2:05.26 2:42.52 3:20.63 3:52.28 4:22.12
University of Bath 0.69 31.50 33.74 32.71 37.26 38.11 31.65 29.84

8 7 MARC Antoine 2000 FRA 27.81 1:00.72 1:36.28 2:10.72 2:46.71 3:23.44 3:54.54 4:23.09
FRANCIA 0.70 32.91 35.56 34.44 35.99 36.73 31.10 28.55

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:12

Final B

1 4 MATTEAZZI Pier Andrea 1997 ITA 28.21 59.96 1:32.92 2:05.96 2:42.36 3:19.59 3:50.85 4:19.72
In Sport Rane Rosse 0.72 31.75 32.96 33.04 36.40 37.23 31.26 28.87

2 5 KNIPPING Arjan 1994 NED 27.55 1:00.18 1:35.11 2:08.52 2:44.44 3:20.36 3:51.27 4:20.47
OLANDA 0.74 32.63 34.93 33.41 35.92 35.92 30.91 29.20

3 6 RENARD Geoffrey 1997 FRA 27.97 1:00.24 1:34.36 2:07.23 2:44.41 3:22.46 3:54.36 4:26.24
FRANCIA 0.68 32.27 34.12 32.87 37.18 38.05 31.90 31.88

4 2 MEIER Christoph 1993 LIE 27.70 59.76 1:36.52 2:13.16 2:49.08 3:25.89 3:57.59 4:28.02
SC USTER WALLISELLEN 0.72 32.06 36.76 36.64 35.92 36.81 31.70 30.43

5 3 SARPE Pietro Paolo 2000 ITA 27.90 1:00.03 1:34.23 2:08.20 2:47.56 3:27.77 3:58.73 4:29.08
Circolo Canottieri Napoli 0.53 32.13 34.20 33.97 39.36 40.21 30.96 30.35

6 7 CAROSSA Giovanni 1999 ITA 28.14 1:00.71 1:36.42 2:11.16 2:49.86 3:29.07 4:00.01 4:30.85
PadovaNuoto 0.71 32.57 35.71 34.74 38.70 39.21 30.94 30.84
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Women's 100m Freestyle
Final22/06/2019 - 20:20

WR 51.71  
ER 51.71  
CR 52.72  

Final A

1 5 BLUME Pernille 1994 DEN DANIMARCA 0.64 25.59 27.85 53.44

2 4 HEEMSKERK Femke 1987 NED OLANDA 0.76 25.75 27.79 53.54

3 3 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA ITALIA 0.74 26.08 27.58 53.66

4 1 BRUHN Annika 1992 GER NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 0.62 26.57 28.33 54.90

5 8 BUSCH Kim 1998 NED OLANDA 0.80 26.36 28.86 55.22

6 2 OMOTO Rika 1997 JPN GIAPPONE 0.53 26.87 28.44 55.31

7 6 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 1995 ESP REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 0.66 26.17 29.18 55.35

8 7 STEIGER Jessica 1992 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 0.70 26.47 29.19 55.66

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:27

Final B

1 3 MUREZ Andrea 1992 ISR ISRAELE 0.64 26.25 28.48 54.73

2 5 DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 0.69 26.41 29.07 55.48
CC Aniene

3 6 MEER VAN DER Maud 1992 NED OLANDA 0.58 26.83 28.68 55.51

4 7 DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED OLANDA 0.71 27.06 28.56 55.62

5 1 JENSEN Julie Kepp 2000 DEN DANIMARCA 0.72 26.72 28.93 55.65

6 4 UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SC USTER WALLISELLEN 0.65 26.87 28.85 55.72

7 8 GALIZI Giada 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 0.74 26.95 28.88 55.83
Aurelia N.

8 2 FERRAIOLI Erika 1986 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 0.67 26.37 29.54 55.91
CC Aniene
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Men's 100m Freestyle
Final22/06/2019 - 20:23

WR 46.91  
ER 47.12  
CR 48.25  

Final A

1 3 CORREIA Breno 1999 BRA BRASILE 0.59 23.61 24.87 48.48

2 4 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA BRASILE 0.64 22.97 25.58 48.55

3 6 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 0.62 23.11 25.68 48.79

4 1 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Cercle des Nageurs Marseille 0.65 23.22 25.64 48.86

5 2 SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRASILE 0.60 23.16 25.79 48.95

6 7 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA ITALIA 0.73 23.56 25.62 49.18

7 5 SPAJARI Pedro 1997 BRA BRASILE 0.66 23.19 26.03 49.22

8 8 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA Cercle des Nageurs Marseille 0.70 23.71 25.70 49.41

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:30

Final B

1 3 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 0.63 23.60 25.35 48.95
Rane Rosse

2 5 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA ITALIA 0.68 23.24 25.72 48.96

3 4 CONDORELLI Santo Yukio 1995 ITA ITALIA 0.63 22.52 26.46 48.98

4 8 KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED OLANDA 0.63 23.50 25.68 49.18

5 2 FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALIA 0.62 23.69 25.78 49.47

6 1 KOZMA Dominik 1991 HUN UNGHERIA 0.66 23.89 25.70 49.59

7 6 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN GIAPPONE 0.67 23.39 26.25 49.64

8 7 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA ITALIA 0.72 23.83 25.85 49.68
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Women's 50m Breaststroke
Final22/06/2019 - 20:26

WR 29.40  
ER 29.48  
CR 29.84  

Final A

1 4 PILATO Benedetta 2005 ITA ITALIA 0.71 30.28
2 5 CONCEICAO Jhennifer A 1997 BRA BRASILE 0.66 30.54
3 3 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA ITALIA 0.62 30.62
4 6 CLARK Imogen 1999 GBR LOUGHBOROUGH NC 0.65 30.69
5 2 VALL MONTERO Jessica 1988 ESP REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 0.71 31.27
6 7 VASEY Sara 1996 GBR LOUGHBOROUGH NC 0.68 31.48
7 8 SCARCELLA Ilaria 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro CC Aniene 0.70 31.68
8 1 MAMIE' Lisa 1998 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURIGO 0.61 32.03

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:33

Final B

1 5 LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 BEL BELGIO 0.71 31.27
2 4 METZ Rosey 2001 NED OLANDA 0.72 31.53
3 3 SELEIKAITE Agne 2000 LTU LITUANIA 0.63 31.71
4 6 TEDESCHI Sofia 1997 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 0.61 31.78
5 7 SCHOUTEN Tes 2000 NED OLANDA 0.73 31.91
6 2 MOROTTI Sara 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 0.70 32.13
7 8 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 0.55 32.18
8 1 ALENCAR DE SOUZA Pamela 1994 BRA BRASILE 0.71 32.30
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Men's 50m Breaststroke
Final22/06/2019 - 20:28

WR 25.95  
ER 25.95  
CR 26.41  

Final A

1 4 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR LOUGHBOROUGH NC 0.61 26.53
2 3 LIMA Felipe 1985 BRA BRASILE 0.62 26.61
3 5 GOMES JUNIOR Joao 1986 BRA BRASILE 0.68 26.68
4 6 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA ITALIA 0.62 26.96
5 2 SILADJI Caba 1990 SRB SERBIA 0.68 27.23
6 7 KOSEKI Yasuhiro 1992 JPN GIAPPONE 0.64 27.29
7 8 KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED OLANDA 0.68 27.63
8 1 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 0.67 27.67

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:36

Final B

1 4 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 ITA ITALIA 0.63 27.43
2 5 GOLDFADEN Itay 1996 ISR ISRAELE 0.65 27.45
3 2 STEVENS Peter 1995 SLO SLOVENIA 0.58 27.64
4 3 BJERG Tobias B. 1998 DEN DANIMARCA 0.63 27.73
5 1 TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LITUANIA 0.72 27.81
6 6 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Team Veneto 0.58 27.95
7 7 ELZERMAN Ties 1995 NED OLANDA 0.65 28.13
8 8 PALMER Lawrence 1992 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 0.63 28.28
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m FINAL Record

TEAM NAT 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Women's 800m Freestyle
22/06/2019 - 20:30

WR 8:04.79  
ER 8:14.10  
CR 8:20.70  

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 29.86 1:01.29 1:33.08 2:04.67 2:35.87 3:07.12 3:38.47 4:09.84
ITALIA ITA 0.77 31.43 31.79 31.59 31.20 31.25 31.35 31.37

4:41.44 5:13.07 5:44.69 6:16.43 6:48.02 7:19.61 7:50.79 8:21.20
31.60 31.63 31.62 31.74 31.59 31.59 31.18 30.41

2 5 KESELY Ajna 2001 30.03 1:01.55 1:33.39 2:04.97 2:36.68 3:08.06 3:39.72 4:11.46
UNGHERIA HUN 0.71 31.52 31.84 31.58 31.71 31.38 31.66 31.74

4:43.20 5:14.99 5:46.80 6:18.66 6:50.63 7:22.52 7:54.35 8:25.29
31.74 31.79 31.81 31.86 31.97 31.89 31.83 30.94

3 7 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita 1991 30.35 1:02.84 1:35.56 2:08.41 2:41.05 3:13.69 3:46.19 4:19.04
GS Fiamme Oro ITA 0.80 32.49 32.72 32.85 32.64 32.64 32.50 32.85
Aurelia N. 4:51.77 5:24.39 5:57.23 6:29.91 7:02.59 7:35.20 8:07.08 8:37.62

32.73 32.62 32.84 32.68 32.68 32.61 31.88 30.54
4 6 TETTAMANZI Alisia 1997 31.05 1:03.34 1:35.87 2:08.46 2:40.91 3:13.54 3:46.02 4:18.73

ITALIA ITA 0.71 32.29 32.53 32.59 32.45 32.63 32.48 32.71
4:51.40 5:24.23 5:57.07 6:30.20 7:03.05 7:35.99 8:08.47 8:40.16

32.67 32.83 32.84 33.13 32.85 32.94 32.48 31.69
5 3 RIEDER Celine 2001 30.78 1:03.04 1:35.96 2:08.76 2:41.85 3:14.62 3:47.73 4:20.61

NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION GER 0.72 32.26 32.92 32.80 33.09 32.77 33.11 32.88
4:53.78 5:26.59 5:59.99 6:32.97 7:05.53 7:37.98 8:10.22 8:41.29

33.17 32.81 33.40 32.98 32.56 32.45 32.24 31.07
6 1 CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 31.32 1:04.02 1:36.76 2:09.59 2:42.19 3:15.19 3:48.12 4:21.43

Circolo Canottieri Aniene ITA 0.70 32.70 32.74 32.83 32.60 33.00 32.93 33.31
4:54.45 5:27.54 6:00.74 6:33.79 7:06.92 7:40.06 8:13.06 8:45.50

33.02 33.09 33.20 33.05 33.13 33.14 33.00 32.44
7 2 CARLI Diletta 1996 31.09 1:03.50 1:36.22 2:08.88 2:41.98 3:14.99 3:48.27 4:21.40

GS Fiamme Oro ITA 0.60 32.41 32.72 32.66 33.10 33.01 33.28 33.13
4:54.87 5:28.51 6:02.48 6:36.38 7:10.16 7:44.23 8:18.11 8:50.57

33.47 33.64 33.97 33.90 33.78 34.07 33.88 32.46
8 9 ANDERSON Rachel 2002 31.14 1:04.64 1:38.32 2:11.92 2:45.38 3:18.91 4:26.47

MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 0.58 33.50 33.68 33.60 33.46 33.53
5:33.62 6:07.05 6:40.48 7:14.01 7:47.65 8:21.30 8:54.72

33.43 33.43 33.53 33.64 33.65 33.42
9 0 SANTONI Veronica 1998 31.41 1:04.41 1:37.14 2:10.37 2:43.59 3:17.44 3:51.63 4:25.87

Circolo Canottieri Aniene ITA 0.68 33.00 32.73 33.23 33.22 33.85 34.19 34.24
5:00.21 5:34.41 6:08.71 6:43.32 7:17.63 7:52.12 8:26.18 9:00.01

34.34 34.20 34.30 34.61 34.31 34.49 34.06 33.83

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 TADDEUCCI Ginevra 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli DNS

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 20:46

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 TONONI Giorgia 2003 31.70 1:05.21 1:39.32 2:13.29 2:47.62 3:21.37 3:55.59 4:29.39
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia ITA 33.51 34.11 33.97 34.33 33.75 34.22 33.80

5:03.24 5:36.83 6:10.58 6:43.96 7:17.76 7:51.46 8:25.23 8:57.94
33.85 33.59 33.75 33.38 33.80 33.70 33.77 32.71

2 6 ARTIC Giordana 2003 30.82 1:03.51 1:37.01 2:10.60 2:44.72 3:18.96 3:53.45 4:27.60
Circolo Canottieri Aniene MDA 32.69 33.50 33.59 34.12 34.24 34.49 34.15

5:01.75 5:36.11 6:10.67 6:45.14 7:19.27 7:53.50 8:27.29 8:59.81
34.15 34.36 34.56 34.47 34.13 34.23 33.79 32.52

3 2 PECHINI Monica 2003 31.45 1:04.63 1:39.32 2:13.24 2:47.50 3:21.41 3:55.62 4:29.48
Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano ITA 0.68 33.18 34.69 33.92 34.26 33.91 34.21 33.86

5:03.52 5:37.30 6:12.20 6:46.12 7:20.64 7:54.70 8:28.68 9:00.98
34.04 33.78 34.90 33.92 34.52 34.06 33.98 32.30

4 7 EDEL Evelin 2003 30.86 1:03.84 1:37.95 2:11.85 2:45.88 3:20.15 3:54.55 4:28.84
SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN GER 0.76 32.98 34.11 33.90 34.03 34.27 34.40 34.29

5:03.22 5:37.48 6:12.15 6:46.45 7:20.96 7:55.34 8:29.54 9:02.75
34.38 34.26 34.67 34.30 34.51 34.38 34.20 33.21

5 4 HAWKINS Alisha 2001 31.49 1:05.13 1:39.38 2:13.49 2:47.94 3:22.02 3:56.32 4:30.30
SWIM WALES GBR 0.79 33.64 34.25 34.11 34.45 34.08 34.30 33.98

5:04.44 5:38.59 6:13.47 6:48.15 7:23.03 7:57.52 8:32.11 9:05.25
34.14 34.15 34.88 34.68 34.88 34.49 34.59 33.14

6 5 GALLINA Francesca Marial 2001 31.71 1:04.97 1:39.59 2:13.75 2:48.30 3:22.45 3:57.00 4:31.11
Aquatic Center ssd ITA 0.53 33.26 34.62 34.16 34.55 34.15 34.55 34.11

5:06.01 5:40.52 6:15.22 6:49.86 7:24.40 7:58.72 8:33.17 9:05.34
34.90 34.51 34.70 34.64 34.54 34.32 34.45 32.17
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN FINAL Record

TEAM NAT

7 1 LONATI Martina 2004 31.64 1:05.92 1:40.94 2:15.77 3:25.61 4:35.64
H2O Sport csd ITA 0.75 34.28 35.02 34.83

5:10.71 5:45.54 6:20.54 6:55.31 7:30.22 8:04.97 8:39.23 9:12.93
35.07 34.83 35.00 34.77 34.91 34.75 34.26 33.70
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m FINAL Record

Women's 800m Freestyle
22/06/2019 - 20:30

WR 8:04.79  
ER 8:14.10  
CR 8:20.70  

1 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 29.86 1:01.29 1:33.08 2:04.67 2:35.87 3:07.12 3:38.47 4:09.84
ITALIA ITA 31.43 31.79 31.59 31.20 31.25 31.35 31.37

4:41.44 5:13.07 5:44.69 6:16.43 6:48.02 7:19.61 7:50.79 8:21.20
31.60 31.63 31.62 31.74 31.59 31.59 31.18 30.41

2 KESELY Ajna 2001 30.03 1:01.55 1:33.39 2:04.97 2:36.68 3:08.06 3:39.72 4:11.46
UNGHERIA HUN 31.52 31.84 31.58 31.71 31.38 31.66 31.74

4:43.20 5:14.99 5:46.80 6:18.66 6:50.63 7:22.52 7:54.35 8:25.29
31.74 31.79 31.81 31.86 31.97 31.89 31.83 30.94

3 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita 1991 30.35 1:02.84 1:35.56 2:08.41 2:41.05 3:13.69 3:46.19 4:19.04
GS Fiamme Oro ITA 32.49 32.72 32.85 32.64 32.64 32.50 32.85

4:51.77 5:24.39 5:57.23 6:29.91 7:02.59 7:35.20 8:07.08 8:37.62
32.73 32.62 32.84 32.68 32.68 32.61 31.88 30.54

4 TETTAMANZI Alisia 1997 31.05 1:03.34 1:35.87 2:08.46 2:40.91 3:13.54 3:46.02 4:18.73
ITALIA ITA 32.29 32.53 32.59 32.45 32.63 32.48 32.71

4:51.40 5:24.23 5:57.07 6:30.20 7:03.05 7:35.99 8:08.47 8:40.16
32.67 32.83 32.84 33.13 32.85 32.94 32.48 31.69

5 RIEDER Celine 2001 30.78 1:03.04 1:35.96 2:08.76 2:41.85 3:14.62 3:47.73 4:20.61
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION GER 32.26 32.92 32.80 33.09 32.77 33.11 32.88

4:53.78 5:26.59 5:59.99 6:32.97 7:05.53 7:37.98 8:10.22 8:41.29
33.17 32.81 33.40 32.98 32.56 32.45 32.24 31.07

6 CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 31.32 1:04.02 1:36.76 2:09.59 2:42.19 3:15.19 3:48.12 4:21.43
Circolo Canottieri Aniene ITA 32.70 32.74 32.83 32.60 33.00 32.93 33.31

4:54.45 5:27.54 6:00.74 6:33.79 7:06.92 7:40.06 8:13.06 8:45.50
33.02 33.09 33.20 33.05 33.13 33.14 33.00 32.44

7 CARLI Diletta 1996 31.09 1:03.50 1:36.22 2:08.88 2:41.98 3:14.99 3:48.27 4:21.40
GS Fiamme Oro ITA 32.41 32.72 32.66 33.10 33.01 33.28 33.13

4:54.87 5:28.51 6:02.48 6:36.38 7:10.16 7:44.23 8:18.11 8:50.57
33.47 33.64 33.97 33.90 33.78 34.07 33.88 32.46

8 ANDERSON Rachel 2002 31.14 1:04.64 1:38.32 2:11.92 2:45.38 3:18.91 4:26.47
MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 33.50 33.68 33.60 33.46 33.53

5:33.62 6:07.05 6:40.48 7:14.01 7:47.65 8:21.30 8:54.72
33.43 33.43 33.53 33.64 33.65 33.42

9 TONONI Giorgia 2003 31.70 1:05.21 1:39.32 2:13.29 2:47.62 3:21.37 3:55.59 4:29.39
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia ITA 33.51 34.11 33.97 34.33 33.75 34.22 33.80

5:03.24 5:36.83 6:10.58 6:43.96 7:17.76 7:51.46 8:25.23 8:57.94
33.85 33.59 33.75 33.38 33.80 33.70 33.77 32.71

10 ARTIC Giordana 2003 30.82 1:03.51 1:37.01 2:10.60 2:44.72 3:18.96 3:53.45 4:27.60
Circolo Canottieri Aniene MDA 32.69 33.50 33.59 34.12 34.24 34.49 34.15

5:01.75 5:36.11 6:10.67 6:45.14 7:19.27 7:53.50 8:27.29 8:59.81
34.15 34.36 34.56 34.47 34.13 34.23 33.79 32.52

11 SANTONI Veronica 1998 31.41 1:04.41 1:37.14 2:10.37 2:43.59 3:17.44 3:51.63 4:25.87
Circolo Canottieri Aniene ITA 33.00 32.73 33.23 33.22 33.85 34.19 34.24

5:00.21 5:34.41 6:08.71 6:43.32 7:17.63 7:52.12 8:26.18 9:00.01
34.34 34.20 34.30 34.61 34.31 34.49 34.06 33.83

12 PECHINI Monica 2003 31.45 1:04.63 1:39.32 2:13.24 2:47.50 3:21.41 3:55.62 4:29.48
Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano ITA 33.18 34.69 33.92 34.26 33.91 34.21 33.86

5:03.52 5:37.30 6:12.20 6:46.12 7:20.64 7:54.70 8:28.68 9:00.98
34.04 33.78 34.90 33.92 34.52 34.06 33.98 32.30

13 EDEL Evelin 2003 30.86 1:03.84 1:37.95 2:11.85 2:45.88 3:20.15 3:54.55 4:28.84
SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN GER 32.98 34.11 33.90 34.03 34.27 34.40 34.29

5:03.22 5:37.48 6:12.15 6:46.45 7:20.96 7:55.34 8:29.54 9:02.75
34.38 34.26 34.67 34.30 34.51 34.38 34.20 33.21

14 HAWKINS Alisha 2001 31.49 1:05.13 1:39.38 2:13.49 2:47.94 3:22.02 3:56.32 4:30.30
SWIM WALES GBR 33.64 34.25 34.11 34.45 34.08 34.30 33.98

5:04.44 5:38.59 6:13.47 6:48.15 7:23.03 7:57.52 8:32.11 9:05.25
34.14 34.15 34.88 34.68 34.88 34.49 34.59 33.14

15 GALLINA Francesca Marial 2001 31.71 1:04.97 1:39.59 2:13.75 2:48.30 3:22.45 3:57.00 4:31.11
Aquatic Center ssd ITA 33.26 34.62 34.16 34.55 34.15 34.55 34.11

5:06.01 5:40.52 6:15.22 6:49.86 7:24.40 7:58.72 8:33.17 9:05.34
34.90 34.51 34.70 34.64 34.54 34.32 34.45 32.17

16 LONATI Martina 2004 31.64 1:05.92 1:40.94 2:15.77 3:25.61 4:35.64
H2O Sport csd ITA 34.28 35.02 34.83

5:10.71 5:45.54 6:20.54 6:55.31 7:30.22 8:04.97 8:39.23 9:12.93
35.07 34.83 35.00 34.77 34.91 34.75 34.26 33.70

NOT CLASSIFIED
TADDEUCCI Ginevra 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli DNS

OSSOLI Alessia 2004 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia ABS

PETROVSKA Eva 2004 MKD MACEDONIA ABS
PONSELE' Aurora 1992 ITA GS Fiamme Oro ABS
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FINAL Record

SALIN Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Venezia ABS
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m FINAL Record

TEAM NAT 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Men's 800m Freestyle
22/06/2019 - 20:40

WR 7:32.12  
ER 7:40.77  
CR 7:43.06  

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 COSTA Guilherme 1998 27.68 57.23 1:26.98 1:56.67 2:26.57 2:56.79 3:26.97 3:57.23
BRASILE BRA 0.71 29.55 29.75 29.69 29.90 30.22 30.18 30.26

4:27.35 4:57.39 5:27.59 5:57.62 6:27.58 6:56.88 7:26.10 7:53.01
30.12 30.04 30.20 30.03 29.96 29.30 29.22 26.91

2 2 CELIC Vuk 1996 27.09 56.42 1:25.97 1:55.72 2:25.79 2:55.80 3:25.70 3:55.56
SERBIA SRB 0.79 29.33 29.55 29.75 30.07 30.01 29.90 29.86

4:25.68 4:55.58 5:25.61 5:55.67 6:25.76 6:55.81 7:25.68 7:53.76
30.12 29.90 30.03 30.06 30.09 30.05 29.87 28.08

3 4 IPSEN Anton Oerskov 1994 27.98 57.76 1:27.47 1:57.03 2:26.97 2:56.85 3:26.98 3:57.00
DANIMARCA DEN 0.73 29.78 29.71 29.56 29.94 29.88 30.13 30.02

4:27.09 4:57.11 5:27.14 5:57.12 6:26.97 6:57.02 7:26.48 7:55.13
30.09 30.02 30.03 29.98 29.85 30.05 29.46 28.65

4 6 KALMAR Akos 2000 28.00 57.86 1:27.69 1:57.62 2:27.46 2:57.33 3:27.32 3:57.42
UNGHERIA HUN 0.73 29.86 29.83 29.93 29.84 29.87 29.99 30.10

4:27.71 4:57.87 5:28.20 5:58.34 6:28.80 6:58.65 7:28.33 7:57.72
30.29 30.16 30.33 30.14 30.46 29.85 29.68 29.39

5 7 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla 2000 27.75 57.88 1:28.53 1:59.81 2:30.46 3:01.58 3:32.70 4:03.97
DANIMARCA DEN 0.71 30.13 30.65 31.28 30.65 31.12 31.12 31.27

4:34.32 5:04.32 5:34.05 6:04.17 6:34.04 7:04.73 7:35.42 8:04.73
30.35 30.00 29.73 30.12 29.87 30.69 30.69 29.31

5 8 VILLARINHO Diogo 1994 27.92 57.81 1:28.11 1:59.06 2:29.61 3:00.36 3:30.90 4:02.02
BRASILE BRA 0.74 29.89 30.30 30.95 30.55 30.75 30.54 31.12

4:32.71 5:03.59 5:34.20 6:05.18 6:35.82 7:06.50 7:36.65 8:04.73
30.69 30.88 30.61 30.98 30.64 30.68 30.15 28.08

7 0 BEAUGRAND Paul 2000 27.75 58.02 1:28.26 1:58.92 2:29.21 3:00.15 3:30.58 4:01.46
FRANCIA FRA 0.60 30.27 30.24 30.66 30.29 30.94 30.43 30.88

4:32.08 5:03.26 5:33.91 6:05.19 6:36.11 7:07.33 7:37.84 8:05.91
30.62 31.18 30.65 31.28 30.92 31.22 30.51 28.07

8 3 MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 28.22 57.93 1:28.06 1:58.19 2:28.55 2:58.87 3:29.68 4:00.61
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION GER 0.76 29.71 30.13 30.13 30.36 30.32 30.81 30.93

4:31.56 5:02.95 5:34.45 6:06.09 6:37.40 7:08.87 7:40.00 8:10.47
30.95 31.39 31.50 31.64 31.31 31.47 31.13 30.47

9 1 DERBYSHIRE Tom 1998 27.75 57.71 1:27.81 1:58.16 2:28.77 2:59.59 3:30.39 4:01.65
University of Bath GBR 0.70 29.96 30.10 30.35 30.61 30.82 30.80 31.26

4:32.88 5:04.37 5:35.83 6:07.36 6:38.88 7:10.74 7:41.92 8:12.43
31.23 31.49 31.46 31.53 31.52 31.86 31.18 30.51

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 21:11

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 HAFNAOUI Ayoub 2002 27.42 56.75 1:26.60 1:56.84 2:27.31 2:58.01 3:28.66 3:58.93
TUNISIA TUN 0.74 29.33 29.85 30.24 30.47 30.70 30.65 30.27

4:28.65 4:58.48 5:28.79 5:59.20 6:29.76 7:00.61 7:29.81 7:58.22
29.72 29.83 30.31 30.41 30.56 30.85 29.20 28.41

2 4 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert 1998 27.97 57.84 1:28.04 1:58.04 2:28.12 2:58.22 3:28.30 3:58.51
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION ESP 0.76 29.87 30.20 30.00 30.08 30.10 30.08 30.21

4:28.95 4:59.27 5:29.39 5:59.76 6:30.12 7:00.84 7:30.45 7:58.37
30.44 30.32 30.12 30.37 30.36 30.72 29.61 27.92

3 2 BIANCALANA Lorenzo 1999 28.28 58.61 1:29.54 2:00.62 2:31.51 3:02.47 3:33.50 4:05.05
Tirrenica Nuoto ITA 0.80 30.33 30.93 31.08 30.89 30.96 31.03 31.55

4:35.90 5:06.39 5:36.94 6:07.91 6:38.06 7:08.43 7:38.44 8:07.40
30.85 30.49 30.55 30.97 30.15 30.37 30.01 28.96

4 7 GALIMBERTI Davide 1996 28.41 59.40 1:30.38 2:01.87 2:33.01 3:04.49 3:35.38 4:06.59
Pallanuoto Trieste ITA 0.71 30.99 30.98 31.49 31.14 31.48 30.89 31.21

4:37.13 5:07.80 5:38.22 6:09.34 6:39.79 7:10.46 7:40.41 8:09.23
30.54 30.67 30.42 31.12 30.45 30.67 29.95 28.82

5 5 LAMBERTI Matteo 1999 27.91 57.99 1:28.71 1:59.04 2:29.59 3:00.22 3:31.57 4:02.60
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia ITA 0.70 30.08 30.72 30.33 30.55 30.63 31.35 31.03

4:33.45 5:04.58 5:35.65 6:06.73 6:38.03 7:08.92 7:39.58 8:09.33
30.85 31.13 31.07 31.08 31.30 30.89 30.66 29.75

6 6 LAKATOS David 1999 28.32 59.05 1:30.12 2:01.20 2:32.58 3:03.52 3:34.56 4:05.42
UNGHERIA HUN 0.84 30.73 31.07 31.08 31.38 30.94 31.04 30.86

4:36.69 5:08.01 5:39.28 6:10.43 6:41.88 7:13.33 7:44.53 8:14.59
31.27 31.32 31.27 31.15 31.45 31.45 31.20 30.06

7 0 BETH Silas 2003 28.62 59.68 1:30.56 2:01.58 2:32.44 3:03.77 3:34.75 4:06.23
SG BAD SCHWARTAU GER 0.59 31.06 30.88 31.02 30.86 31.33 30.98 31.48

4:37.24 5:08.92 5:40.42 6:11.86 6:43.01 7:14.31 7:45.26 8:14.84
31.01 31.68 31.50 31.44 31.15 31.30 30.95 29.58
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN FINAL Record

TEAM NAT

8 1 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 27.42 56.80 1:27.38 1:58.07 2:29.28 3:00.21 3:31.35 4:02.66
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION SUI 0.69 29.38 30.58 30.69 31.21 30.93 31.14 31.31

4:34.13 5:05.95 5:37.71 6:09.77 6:42.39 7:15.19 7:49.14 8:22.56
31.47 31.82 31.76 32.06 32.62 32.80 33.95 33.42

9 8 GOODMAN Jakob 2000 28.33 1:00.47 1:33.10 2:05.61 2:38.16 3:10.32 3:42.39 4:14.66
MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 0.64 32.14 32.63 32.51 32.55 32.16 32.07 32.27

4:46.29 5:18.82 5:51.28 6:23.64 6:55.84 7:28.24 8:00.45 8:31.87
31.63 32.53 32.46 32.36 32.20 32.40 32.21 31.42

    Issued: 22/06/2019 at 12:36

 Roma, June 21-23 2019 Event 47

 Data Processing by Federazione Italiana Nuoto Page 2

Printed on 22 JUN 2019 at 21:19



INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m FINAL Record

Men's 800m Freestyle
22/06/2019 - 20:40

WR 7:32.12  
ER 7:40.77  
CR 7:43.06  

1 COSTA Guilherme 1998 27.68 57.23 1:26.98 1:56.67 2:26.57 2:56.79 3:26.97 3:57.23
BRASILE BRA 29.55 29.75 29.69 29.90 30.22 30.18 30.26

4:27.35 4:57.39 5:27.59 5:57.62 6:27.58 6:56.88 7:26.10 7:53.01
30.12 30.04 30.20 30.03 29.96 29.30 29.22 26.91

2 CELIC Vuk 1996 27.09 56.42 1:25.97 1:55.72 2:25.79 2:55.80 3:25.70 3:55.56
SERBIA SRB 29.33 29.55 29.75 30.07 30.01 29.90 29.86

4:25.68 4:55.58 5:25.61 5:55.67 6:25.76 6:55.81 7:25.68 7:53.76
30.12 29.90 30.03 30.06 30.09 30.05 29.87 28.08

3 IPSEN Anton Oerskov 1994 27.98 57.76 1:27.47 1:57.03 2:26.97 2:56.85 3:26.98 3:57.00
DANIMARCA DEN 29.78 29.71 29.56 29.94 29.88 30.13 30.02

4:27.09 4:57.11 5:27.14 5:57.12 6:26.97 6:57.02 7:26.48 7:55.13
30.09 30.02 30.03 29.98 29.85 30.05 29.46 28.65

4 KALMAR Akos 2000 28.00 57.86 1:27.69 1:57.62 2:27.46 2:57.33 3:27.32 3:57.42
UNGHERIA HUN 29.86 29.83 29.93 29.84 29.87 29.99 30.10

4:27.71 4:57.87 5:28.20 5:58.34 6:28.80 6:58.65 7:28.33 7:57.72
30.29 30.16 30.33 30.14 30.46 29.85 29.68 29.39

5 HAFNAOUI Ayoub 2002 27.42 56.75 1:26.60 1:56.84 2:27.31 2:58.01 3:28.66 3:58.93
TUNISIA TUN 29.33 29.85 30.24 30.47 30.70 30.65 30.27

4:28.65 4:58.48 5:28.79 5:59.20 6:29.76 7:00.61 7:29.81 7:58.22
29.72 29.83 30.31 30.41 30.56 30.85 29.20 28.41

6 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert 1998 27.97 57.84 1:28.04 1:58.04 2:28.12 2:58.22 3:28.30 3:58.51
REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION ESP 29.87 30.20 30.00 30.08 30.10 30.08 30.21

4:28.95 4:59.27 5:29.39 5:59.76 6:30.12 7:00.84 7:30.45 7:58.37
30.44 30.32 30.12 30.37 30.36 30.72 29.61 27.92

7 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla 2000 27.75 57.88 1:28.53 1:59.81 2:30.46 3:01.58 3:32.70 4:03.97
DANIMARCA DEN 30.13 30.65 31.28 30.65 31.12 31.12 31.27

4:34.32 5:04.32 5:34.05 6:04.17 6:34.04 7:04.73 7:35.42 8:04.73
30.35 30.00 29.73 30.12 29.87 30.69 30.69 29.31

7 VILLARINHO Diogo 1994 27.92 57.81 1:28.11 1:59.06 2:29.61 3:00.36 3:30.90 4:02.02
BRASILE BRA 29.89 30.30 30.95 30.55 30.75 30.54 31.12

4:32.71 5:03.59 5:34.20 6:05.18 6:35.82 7:06.50 7:36.65 8:04.73
30.69 30.88 30.61 30.98 30.64 30.68 30.15 28.08

9 BEAUGRAND Paul 2000 27.75 58.02 1:28.26 1:58.92 2:29.21 3:00.15 3:30.58 4:01.46
FRANCIA FRA 30.27 30.24 30.66 30.29 30.94 30.43 30.88

4:32.08 5:03.26 5:33.91 6:05.19 6:36.11 7:07.33 7:37.84 8:05.91
30.62 31.18 30.65 31.28 30.92 31.22 30.51 28.07

10 BIANCALANA Lorenzo 1999 28.28 58.61 1:29.54 2:00.62 2:31.51 3:02.47 3:33.50 4:05.05
Tirrenica Nuoto ITA 30.33 30.93 31.08 30.89 30.96 31.03 31.55

4:35.90 5:06.39 5:36.94 6:07.91 6:38.06 7:08.43 7:38.44 8:07.40
30.85 30.49 30.55 30.97 30.15 30.37 30.01 28.96

11 GALIMBERTI Davide 1996 28.41 59.40 1:30.38 2:01.87 2:33.01 3:04.49 3:35.38 4:06.59
Pallanuoto Trieste ITA 30.99 30.98 31.49 31.14 31.48 30.89 31.21

4:37.13 5:07.80 5:38.22 6:09.34 6:39.79 7:10.46 7:40.41 8:09.23
30.54 30.67 30.42 31.12 30.45 30.67 29.95 28.82

12 LAMBERTI Matteo 1999 27.91 57.99 1:28.71 1:59.04 2:29.59 3:00.22 3:31.57 4:02.60
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia ITA 30.08 30.72 30.33 30.55 30.63 31.35 31.03

4:33.45 5:04.58 5:35.65 6:06.73 6:38.03 7:08.92 7:39.58 8:09.33
30.85 31.13 31.07 31.08 31.30 30.89 30.66 29.75

13 MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 28.22 57.93 1:28.06 1:58.19 2:28.55 2:58.87 3:29.68 4:00.61
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION GER 29.71 30.13 30.13 30.36 30.32 30.81 30.93

4:31.56 5:02.95 5:34.45 6:06.09 6:37.40 7:08.87 7:40.00 8:10.47
30.95 31.39 31.50 31.64 31.31 31.47 31.13 30.47

14 DERBYSHIRE Tom 1998 27.75 57.71 1:27.81 1:58.16 2:28.77 2:59.59 3:30.39 4:01.65
University of Bath GBR 29.96 30.10 30.35 30.61 30.82 30.80 31.26

4:32.88 5:04.37 5:35.83 6:07.36 6:38.88 7:10.74 7:41.92 8:12.43
31.23 31.49 31.46 31.53 31.52 31.86 31.18 30.51

15 LAKATOS David 1999 28.32 59.05 1:30.12 2:01.20 2:32.58 3:03.52 3:34.56 4:05.42
UNGHERIA HUN 30.73 31.07 31.08 31.38 30.94 31.04 30.86

4:36.69 5:08.01 5:39.28 6:10.43 6:41.88 7:13.33 7:44.53 8:14.59
31.27 31.32 31.27 31.15 31.45 31.45 31.20 30.06

16 BETH Silas 2003 28.62 59.68 1:30.56 2:01.58 2:32.44 3:03.77 3:34.75 4:06.23
SG BAD SCHWARTAU GER 31.06 30.88 31.02 30.86 31.33 30.98 31.48

4:37.24 5:08.92 5:40.42 6:11.86 6:43.01 7:14.31 7:45.26 8:14.84
31.01 31.68 31.50 31.44 31.15 31.30 30.95 29.58

17 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 27.42 56.80 1:27.38 1:58.07 2:29.28 3:00.21 3:31.35 4:02.66
NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION SUI 29.38 30.58 30.69 31.21 30.93 31.14 31.31

4:34.13 5:05.95 5:37.71 6:09.77 6:42.39 7:15.19 7:49.14 8:22.56
31.47 31.82 31.76 32.06 32.62 32.80 33.95 33.42

18 GOODMAN Jakob 2000 28.33 1:00.47 1:33.10 2:05.61 2:38.16 3:10.32 3:42.39 4:14.66
MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 32.14 32.63 32.51 32.55 32.16 32.07 32.27

4:46.29 5:18.82 5:51.28 6:23.64 6:55.84 7:28.24 8:00.45 8:31.87
31.63 32.53 32.46 32.36 32.20 32.40 32.21 31.42
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FINAL Record

NOT CLASSIFIED
DE TULLIO Marco 2000 ITA ITALIA ABS

DETTI Gabriele 1994 ITA ITALIA ABS
OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 ITA GS Fiamme Oro ABS
ROBERTO Nicola 1999 ITA Marina Militare CS Nuoto ABS
VALENTE Miguel 1993 BRA BRASILE ABS
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